
Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC Domicile
Total Marks

[out of 100]

1 29190131 MIRZA FAIZAN BAIG SULTAN BAIG 41304-4662370-3 SINDH (U) 83

2 39190194 RANA SHAFAAT ALI RIASAT ALI AZIMI 35201-3971508-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 66.97

3 33190219 ASHIQ HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD PUNHAL 42501-3118347-1 SINDH (U) 66.15

4 33190195 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN SAEED SAEED AKHTAR 42201-0762087-3 SINDH (U) 66.04

5 33190303 NISAR AHMED JAMALI MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE JAMALI 41201-6487840-9 SINDH (R) 64.25

6 29190133 SANAULLAH HISBANI REHMATULLAH HISBANI 41306-9782207-3 SINDH (R) 63.7

7 33190315 ANWER HUSSAIN MUHAMMED IBRAHIM 42301-0992570-7 SINDH (R) 63.2

8 71190080 WAQAR AHMED MUNEER AHMED ABBASI 43203-5180948-1 SINDH (R) 62.96

9 29190207 AYAZ UDDIN SHAIKH SIRAJ UDDIN SHAIKH 41304-7516731-5 SINDH (U) 62.92

10 71190520 ZULFIQAR ALI MOHAMMAD MURAD 45504-1035686-3 SINDH (U) 62.88

11 29190209 SHOAIB BADAR ABDUL WAHEED 41304-9221597-3 SINDH (U) 62.17

12 71190155 ABDUL HAMEED WAZIR HUSSAIN MUGHAL 45504-3595690-3 SINDH (U) 61.39

13 60190110 FAIZAN QADEER ABDUL QADEER 16101-4404135-7 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 61.38

14 33190210 ARSALAN TARIQ 42401-6700821-3 SINDH (R) 60.04

15 71190071 MAQSOOD AHMED NIAZ ALI MAKA 43203-9260933-7 SINDH (R) 58.23

16 30190460 UMER SALEEM SALEEM AKHTAR 37405-2912696-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 58.11

17 30190352 ABDUL SABOOR ASAL JAN 14201-8207426-1 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 58.07

18 33190235 UMAIR MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA PALH 41306-8410227-1 BALOCHISTAN 57.82

19 71190532 TAHIR ALI ALI ASGHAR ANSARI 43203-9471856-3 SINDH (R) 57.73

20 29190366 SHEERAZ ANWAR MUHAMMAD KHAN 41305-2898390-1 SINDH (R) 57.07

21 30190518 MUHAMMAD ARJMAND KHAN SHERWANIMUHAMMAD ADIL KHAN SHERWANI 61101-1549508-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 55.85

22 30190124 ABDUL WAHEED ZUBAIR AHMED 61101-3244277-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 55.84

23 33190251 ABDUL REHMAN MUHARRAM ALI 42501-9309617-7 SINDH (R) 55.49

24 30190322 KHALID IQBAL UMAR JANAN KHATTAK 14301-9059153-5 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 53.15

25 39190081 AKHTAR ALI ALLAH RAKHIO 45504-0350136-1 SINDH (R) 52.84

26 24190090 RIZWAN ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 33100-5209226-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 52.04

27 39190035 MUHAMMAD BASIT FAZAL MUHAMMAD 35202-5426295-1 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 51.91

28 30190433 FAISAL WAQAR RIZVI ABDUL RAZAQ RIZVI 37405-7470631-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 51.51

29 30190296 IMRAN ULLAH KHAN RAHAMDIL KHAN 37405-6570580-5 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 51.29

30 30190126 NOUMAN HUSSAIN AKHTAR HUSSAIN 61101-2403894-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 50.32

31 30190164 ARSHAD MEHMOOD KHALID AMANULLAH 34401-2946306-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 49.92
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32 50190068 SALMAN AHMAD BASHIR AHMAD 36302-6479586-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 49.89

33 30190148 SHAZIA SHAFQAT SHAFQAT NASEER 61101-2033093-8 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 49.42

34 33190354 NAEEM AHMED QURESHI NAZIR AHMED QURESHI 45205-8589414-5 SINDH (R) 49.23

35 60190193 AFZAL AMIN FAZAL AMIN 17301-8338743-3 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 48.96

36 30190140 ZAKAULLAH SARA DOST MUHAMMAD 34103-1199660-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 48.49

37 39190235 KHALID JAVED NAZIR AHMAD 35102-8531996-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 48.19

38 30190339 MUHAMMAD IMRAN ALLAH WASAYA 38101-9257291-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 48.12

39 30190227 MUHAMMAD UZAIR WAZEER AHMAD 32402-2196452-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 47.91

40 33190090 MUHAMMAD AJAZ LONE MUHAMMAD GULBAZ LONE 42501-2396017-3 FATA/Gilgit Baltistan (Northern Areas) 47.77

41 30190410 MUHAMMAD AMIR MUHAMMAD SABIR 37405-0260064-9 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 47.7

42 50190041 MUHAMMAD ARSALAN HAIDER MUSHTAQ AHMAD 36302-8966968-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 47.68

43 30190086 CH. MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL CH. MUHAMMAD SHABBIR 37404-8329606-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 47

44 30190267 GHULAM FARID MUHAMMAD SHAFI 37405-5062094-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 46.92

45 50190023 MUHAMMAD SAJID AMAN ULLAH 32203-6412944-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 46.3

46 71190293 ABDUL NAEEM ABDUL GHAFOOR 45501-3779084-7 SINDH (R) 45.88

47 30190131 BILAL ABID KHALID AMANULLAH 34401-0607794-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 45.54

48 30190252 ANAYAT ULLAH MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 37405-5724162-3 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 43.88

49 30190441 MUHAMMAD HARIS BUTT KHAWAJA M SAMAR 37405-8418263-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 43.01

50 39190219 SYED ALI SARFRAZ SYED SARFRAZ AHMED 34501-8609846-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 41.58

51 30190038 FAIZAN AHMED BAIG SHABBIR AHMED BAIG 61101-4205434-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 41.49

52 24190120 MUHAMMAD ALI JALEES AHMAD 33202-1027770-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 39.96

53 30190161 KAMRAN JAVID MUHAMMAD JAVID IQBAL 37405-2736509-9 KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 39.49

54 39190253 ASAD JAHAN KHAN ASHIQ HUSSAIN KHAN 34501-3614517-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 39.26

55 30190068 WASEEM AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 37203-6982061-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 39.03

56 22190027 GHULAM ABBAS MANZOOR HUSSAIN 32403-1638275-3 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 37.88

57 24190045 MUHAMMAD TAYYAB MUHAMMAD AZEEM 38403-7358911-7 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 35.77

58 24190041 MUHAMMAD ATIF SHAHBAZ SHAHBAZ ALI 33100-3672117-5 Punjab (Including Islamabad) 35.61
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1 33190235 UMAIR MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA PALH 41306-8410227-1 57.82
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1 33190090 MUHAMMAD AJAZ LONE MUHAMMAD GULBAZ LONE 42501-2396017-3 47.77

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities
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Assistant
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
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[out of 100]

1 60190110 FAIZAN QADEER ABDUL QADEER 16101-4404135-7 61.38

2 30190352 ABDUL SABOOR ASAL JAN 14201-8207426-1 58.07

3 30190322 KHALID IQBAL UMAR JANAN KHATTAK 14301-9059153-5 53.15

4 30190296 IMRAN ULLAH KHAN RAHAMDIL KHAN 37405-6570580-5 51.29

5 60190193 AFZAL AMIN FAZAL AMIN 17301-8338743-3 48.96

6 30190252 ANAYAT ULLAH MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 37405-5724162-3 43.88

7 30190161 KAMRAN JAVID MUHAMMAD JAVID IQBAL 37405-2736509-9 39.49

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant

KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

1 39190194 RANA SHAFAAT ALI RIASAT ALI AZIMI 35201-3971508-7 66.97

2 30190460 UMER SALEEM SALEEM AKHTAR 37405-2912696-9 58.11

3 30190518 MUHAMMAD ARJMAND KHAN SHERWANI MUHAMMAD ADIL KHAN SHERWANI 61101-1549508-3 55.85

4 30190124 ABDUL WAHEED ZUBAIR AHMED 61101-3244277-5 55.84

5 24190090 RIZWAN ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 33100-5209226-7 52.04

6 39190035 MUHAMMAD BASIT FAZAL MUHAMMAD 35202-5426295-1 51.91

7 30190433 FAISAL WAQAR RIZVI ABDUL RAZAQ RIZVI 37405-7470631-5 51.51

8 30190126 NOUMAN HUSSAIN AKHTAR HUSSAIN 61101-2403894-7 50.32

9 30190164 ARSHAD MEHMOOD KHALID AMANULLAH 34401-2946306-7 49.92

10 50190068 SALMAN AHMAD BASHIR AHMAD 36302-6479586-3 49.89

11 30190148 SHAZIA SHAFQAT SHAFQAT NASEER 61101-2033093-8 49.42

12 30190140 ZAKAULLAH SARA DOST MUHAMMAD 34103-1199660-3 48.49

13 39190235 KHALID JAVED NAZIR AHMAD 35102-8531996-7 48.19

14 30190339 MUHAMMAD IMRAN ALLAH WASAYA 38101-9257291-7 48.12

15 30190227 MUHAMMAD UZAIR WAZEER AHMAD 32402-2196452-7 47.91

16 30190410 MUHAMMAD AMIR MUHAMMAD SABIR 37405-0260064-9 47.7

17 50190041 MUHAMMAD ARSALAN HAIDER MUSHTAQ AHMAD 36302-8966968-7 47.68

18 30190086 CH. MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL CH. MUHAMMAD SHABBIR 37404-8329606-7 47

19 30190267 GHULAM FARID MUHAMMAD SHAFI 37405-5062094-5 46.92

20 50190023 MUHAMMAD SAJID AMAN ULLAH 32203-6412944-5 46.3

21 30190131 BILAL ABID KHALID AMANULLAH 34401-0607794-7 45.54

22 30190441 MUHAMMAD HARIS BUTT KHAWAJA M SAMAR 37405-8418263-7 43.01

23 39190219 SYED ALI SARFRAZ SYED SARFRAZ AHMED 34501-8609846-7 41.58

24 30190038 FAIZAN AHMED BAIG SHABBIR AHMED BAIG 61101-4205434-5 41.49

25 24190120 MUHAMMAD ALI JALEES AHMAD 33202-1027770-5 39.96

26 39190253 ASAD JAHAN KHAN ASHIQ HUSSAIN KHAN 34501-3614517-3 39.26

27 30190068 WASEEM AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 37203-6982061-3 39.03

28 22190027 GHULAM ABBAS MANZOOR HUSSAIN 32403-1638275-3 37.88

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant

Punjab (Including Islamabad)
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant

Punjab (Including Islamabad)

29 24190045 MUHAMMAD TAYYAB MUHAMMAD AZEEM 38403-7358911-7 35.77

30 24190041 MUHAMMAD ATIF SHAHBAZ SHAHBAZ ALI 33100-3672117-5 35.61

                    Page 7 of 11



Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

1 30190148 SHAZIA SHAFQAT SHAFQAT NASEER 61101-2033093-8 49.42

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant

Punjab (Inc Islamabad) (WOMEN)
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

1 30190227 MUHAMMAD UZAIR WAZEER AHMAD 32402-2196452-7 47.91

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant

Punjab (Inc Islamabad) (DISABLE)
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

1 33190303 NISAR AHMED JAMALI MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE JAMALI 41201-6487840-9 64.25

2 29190133 SANAULLAH HISBANI REHMATULLAH HISBANI 41306-9782207-3 63.7

3 33190315 ANWER HUSSAIN MUHAMMED IBRAHIM 42301-0992570-7 63.2

4 71190080 WAQAR AHMED MUNEER AHMED ABBASI 43203-5180948-1 62.96

5 33190210 ARSALAN TARIQ 42401-6700821-3 60.04

6 71190071 MAQSOOD AHMED NIAZ ALI MAKA 43203-9260933-7 58.23

7 71190532 TAHIR ALI ALI ASGHAR ANSARI 43203-9471856-3 57.73

8 29190366 SHEERAZ ANWAR MUHAMMAD KHAN 41305-2898390-1 57.07

9 33190251 ABDUL REHMAN MUHARRAM ALI 42501-9309617-7 55.49

10 39190081 AKHTAR ALI ALLAH RAKHIO 45504-0350136-1 52.84

11 33190354 NAEEM AHMED QURESHI NAZIR AHMED QURESHI 45205-8589414-5 49.23

12 71190293 ABDUL NAEEM ABDUL GHAFOOR 45501-3779084-7 45.88

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant

SINDH (R)
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Sr # RollNo Name Father's Name NIC
Total Marks

[out of 100]

1 29190131 MIRZA FAIZAN BAIG SULTAN BAIG 41304-4662370-3 83

2 33190219 ASHIQ HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD PUNHAL 42501-3118347-1 66.15

3 33190195 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN SAEED SAEED AKHTAR 42201-0762087-3 66.04

4 29190207 AYAZ UDDIN SHAIKH SIRAJ UDDIN SHAIKH 41304-7516731-5 62.92

5 71190520 ZULFIQAR ALI MOHAMMAD MURAD 45504-1035686-3 62.88

6 29190209 SHOAIB BADAR ABDUL WAHEED 41304-9221597-3 62.17

7 71190155 ABDUL HAMEED WAZIR HUSSAIN MUGHAL 45504-3595690-3 61.39

Employees' Old-Age Benefits Institution (EOBI) - Career Opportunities

2nd Level Test Result
Test held on 28,29 June 2014 

Assistant

SINDH (U)
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